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FEC FORM 3X
Rev. 12/2004

Office 

Use 

Only

NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g. 

4. TYPE OF REPORT

 (Choose One)

 (a) Quarterly Reports:

 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)

 PRE-Election

 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12S)

 

 30-Day

 POST-Election  General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)

 Report for the:

(b) Monthly 

 Report 

 Due On:

 Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) 

 Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) 

 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)

FEC 

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS 

AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee

1. NAME OF 
 COMMITTEE (in full)

ADDRESS (number and street)

 
 Check if different 
 than previously 
 reported. (ACC)

TYPE OR PRINT

 CITY  STATE ZIP CODE2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER

5. Covering Period through

I certify that I have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.

Type or Print Name of Treasurer

Signature of Treasurer Date

April 15 
Quarterly Report (Q1)

July 15 
Quarterly Report (Q2)

October 15 
Quarterly Report (Q3)

January 31 
Year-End Report (YE)

July 31 Mid-Year 
Report (Non-election 
Year Only) (MY)

Termination Report 
(TER)  in the 

Election on State of

 in the 

Election on State of

Office Use Only

C 3. IS THIS  NEW AMENDED

 REPORT (N)     OR  (A)

(c) 

Nov 20 (M11)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Dec 20 (M12)
(Non-Election 
Year Only)

Example:  If typing, type 

over the lines.

(d) 

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y  M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

12FE4M5

20

10023

2014

10

Susan Boltersdorf

Susan Boltersdorf

2014

[Electronically Filed]

C00228296

PAGE 1 / 9

201410

11 NY04

New York NY

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

One Lincoln Plaza

10/20/2014 15 : 44

Image# 14951784373

2014

01 1510
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

This Period

6. (a) Cash on Hand 

   January 1, 

 (b) Cash on Hand at 

  Beginning of Reporting Period ............ 

 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ............. 

 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 

  6(c) for Column A and Lines 

  6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 

7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ...........

8. Cash on Hand at Close of 

 Reporting Period 

 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 

9. Debts and Obligations Owed TO 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

10. Debts and Obligations Owed BY 

 the Committee (Itemize all on

 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................ 

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E Street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530

Local 202-694-1100

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 2

SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

 This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

Report Covering the Period: From: To:

Write or Type Committee Name

43387.03

2014 68709.38

43387.03

1189.41

0.00

2014

53395.35

201410

42197.62

28073.00

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

Image# 14951784374

96782.38

43387.03

01 15

0.00

10

0.00
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Report Covering the Period: From: To:

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 

  Than Political Committees

  (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ............

 

  (ii) Unitemized .....................................

  (iii) TOTAL (add 

   Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) .................

 (b) Political Party Committees ..................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ....................................

 (d) Total Contributions (add Lines

  11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry 

  Totals to Line 33, page 5) ..............

12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other 

 Party Committees ........................................

13. All Loans Received .....................................

14. Loan Repayments Received .......................

15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures  

 (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) 

 (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ...............

16. Refunds of Contributions Made 

 to Federal Candidates and Other 

 Political Committees ....................................

17. Other Federal Receipts 

 (Dividends, Interest, etc.) ............................

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

 (a) Non-Federal Account

  (from Schedule H3) .............................

 (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .........

 (c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b)) .. 

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 

 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) .........

20. Total Federal Receipts 

 (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .........

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Receipts

Write or Type Committee Name

I. Receipts

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004 ) Page 3

1189.41

1189.41

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28073.00

2014

0.00

1189.41

0.00

0.00

420.90

0.00

2014

1189.41

14211.65

10

13861.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28073.00

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

28073.00

0.00

768.51

28073.00

Image# 14951784375

0.00

0.00

0.00

01 15

0.00

10

0.00

0.00
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21. Operating Expenditures:
 (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal 
  Activity (from Schedule H4)

  (i) Federal Share .............................

  (ii) Non-Federal Share ......................

 (b) Other Federal Operating 

  Expenditures .......................................

 (c) Total Operating Expenditures

  (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b)) .............

22. Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party 

 Committees .................................................
23. Contributions to 
 Federal Candidates/Committees 
 and Other Political Committees .................

24. Independent Expenditures 

 (use Schedule E) .......................................
25. Coordinated Party Expenditures 
 (2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) 
 (use Schedule F)........................................

26. Loan Repayments Made ............................

27. Loans Made ................................................
28. Refunds of Contributions To:
 (a) Individuals/Persons Other 
  Than Political Committees .................

 (b) Political Party Committees .................

 (c) Other Political Committees 

  (such as PACs) ...................................

 (d) Total Contribution Refunds 

  (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) ...........

29. Other Disbursements .................................

30. Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))

 (a) Allocated Federal Election Activity

  (from Schedule H6)

  (i) Federal Share ................................

  (ii) "Levin" Share.................................

 (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely  

   With Federal Funds .................

 (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add  ..  

           Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) ....

31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 

 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) ..  

32. Total Federal Disbursements 

 (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)

 from Line 31) ..............................................

COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period
II. Disbursements

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 4

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6895.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

53395.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

53395.35

0.00

0.00

0.00

6895.35

0.00

0.00

Image# 14951784376

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

COLUMN A

Total This Period

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
of Disbursements

 FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003 ) Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Ex-

penditures

33. Total Contributions (other than loans) 

 (from Line 11(d), page 3) ..........................

34. Total Contribution Refunds 

 (from Line 28(d)) ........................................

35. Net Contributions (other than loans) 

 (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ................

36. Total Federal Operating Expenditures 

 (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) .........

37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures 

 (from Line 15, page 3)...............................

38. Net Operating Expenditures 

 (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) ................

28073.001189.41

0.00

28073.00

0.00

1189.41

0.00

6895.35

0.00

6895.35

Image# 14951784377

0.00 0.00
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C
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

Exempt Acctg Svcs Compliance FEC

735.73

408.53

182.71

35.45

36.11

CA

NY

714 North Maple Drive

714 North Maple Drive

c/o ASCAP

430.24

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

10023
Transaction ID : SA11AI.35667

90210

CABeverly Hills

New York

Beverly Hills

Self

ASCAP

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35568
90210

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35569

ASCAP

06

06

15

71.56

6

Image# 14951784378

10

10

10

9

1 Lincoln Plaza

Marilyn Bergman

2014

Susan Boltersdorf

2014

2014

Alan Bergman

Songwriter

President & Chairman

Dir Sp Projects

[MEMO ITEM]
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

   , , .

 , , .

SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

63.36

1267.16

1125.49

96.28

264.00

CA

NY

2349 El Moreno Street

18137 Marilla Street

c/o Bernard Dikman

4087.31

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

10023
Transaction ID : SA11AI.35565

91214

CANorthridge

New York

La Crescenta

Self

Dunvagen Music Inc

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35612
91325

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35563

Self

06

06

06

423.64

7

Image# 14951784379

10

10

10

9

1841 Broadway - Rm 500

Dan Foliart

2014

Philip Glass

2014

2014

Alf Clausen

Composer/Conductor

TV/Film Composer

Composer
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 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

   , , .

 , , .

SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

8.74

869.80

213.92

75.44

21.84

NY

CA

c/o Martin Geller CPA

200 N Swall Drive

5322 Leghorn Avenue

467.37

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

91401
Transaction ID : SA11AI.35583

10022

CABeverly Hills

Sherman Oaks

New York

Self

Self

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35571
90211

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35564

Self

06

06

06

106.02

8

Image# 14951784380

10

10

10

9

800 3rd Ave - 19th Fl

Jerry Herman

2014

Donald Markowitz

2014

2014

Arthur Hamilton

Songwriter

Composer/Lyricist

Composer
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SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

A.

FEC Schedule A (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

B.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

C.

Aggregate Year-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

PAGE  OFFOR LINE NUMBER:  

(check only one)Use separate schedule(s)  

for each category of the  

Detailed Summary Page  11a  11b  11c  12

 13  15 14  16  17

1469.56

137.05

30.24

NY

246 East 49th Street

317 Millwood Road

230.08

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

768.51

10017

NYChappaqua

New York

Freelance

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35570
10514

Transaction ID : SA11AI.35562

Self

06

06

167.29

9

Image# 14951784381

10

10

9

Stephen Sondheim

2014

2014

John Leonard Morris

Composer

Composer


