Image# 14951784373				PAGE 1 / 9
FEC AN	PORT OF F D DISBURS Other Than An Author	SEMENTS	;	Office Use Only
1. NAME OF TYP COMMITTEE (in full)	E OR PRINT V	Example: If typing over the lines.	, type 12FE4	
The ASCAP Legislative Fu	und for The Arts			
ADDRESS (number and street)	ne Lincoln Plaza			
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	ew York		NY	
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMB	ER V CITY	▲	STATE 🔺	
C C00228296	3. IS T REF	THIS NE		AMENDED (A)
(Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports: April 15 Quarterly Report (Q1)	b) Monthly Report Due On: Apr 20 (c) 12-Day) (M3) Ju	n 20 (M6)	Aug 20 (M8) Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) Sep 20 (M9) Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE) eral (12G) Runoff (12R)
July 15 Quarterly Report (Q2) October 15 Quarterly Report (Q3) January 31 Year-End Report (YE)	PRE-Election Report for the: Election		2C) Sper 04 / 2014	cial (12S) Y in the State of NY
July 31 Mid-Year Report (Non-election Year Only) (MY)	(d) 30-Day POST -Election Report for the:	General (30G)	Run	off (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report (TER)	Election	on/		Y in the State of
5. Covering Period	01 / Y Y Y Y Y 01 2014	through	10 / D 15	2014
I certify that I have examined this Re Type or Print Name of Treasurer	eport and to the best of m usan Boltersdorf	y knowledge and be	elief it is true, correc	t and complete.
Signature of Treasurer	ersdorf	[Electronically]		10 / D D / Y Y Y Y 20 / 2014
NOTE: Submission of false, erroneous,	or incomplete information r	nay subject the perso	n signing this Report	to the penalties of 2 U.S.C. §437g.
Office Use Only				FEC FORM 3X Rev. 12/2004

SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

	O FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	F RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS	Page 2
W	Vrite or Type Committee Name		
	The ASCAP Legislative Fund for Th	ne Arts	
R	Report Covering the Period: From: 10	M / D D / Y Y Y Y 01 2014 To:	10 / Y Y Y Y 10 15 / 2014
		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1, 2014		68709.38
	(b) Cash on Hand at Beginning of Reporting Period	42197.62	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	1189.41	28073.00
	 (d) Subtotal (add Lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) 	43387.03	96782.38
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	0.00	53395.35
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	43387.03	43387.03
9.	Debts and Obligations Owed TO the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	
10.	Debts and Obligations Owed BY the Committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	

This committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E Street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

×

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Receipts

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004)

Write or Type Committee Name

The ASCAP Legislative Fund for The Arts

I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
I. Contributions (other than loans) From:		
(a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees	768.51	13861.35
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	7 00:51	7
(ii) I la tenerica el	420.90	14211.65
(ii) Unitemized (iii) TOTAL (add	, 420.90	14211.0
Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	1189.41	28073.00
	7 7 1103.41	
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees		
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.0
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines		
11(a)(iii), (b), and (c)) (Carry		
Totals to Line 33, page 5)	1189.41	28073.00
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other		
Party Committees	0.00	0.00
3. All Loans Received	0.00	0.00
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
4. Loan Repayments Received	0.00	0.0
5. Offsets To Operating Expenditures	7 7	
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)		
(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
 Refunds of Contributions Made 		
to Federal Candidates and Other		
Political Committees	0.00	0.00
7. Other Federal Receipts		
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
 Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds 		
(a) Non-Federal Account		
(from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.0
(c) Total Transfers (add 18(a) and 18(b))	0.00	0.00
	, ,	
9. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),	1100 11	00070 0
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))►	1189.41	28073.00
D. Total Fadaral Descipto		
0. Total Federal Receipts	1100 11	00070.0
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ►	1189.41	28073.0

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

II. Disbursements	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
Operating Expenditures: (a) Allocated Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.0
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures	0.00	6895.35
(c) Total Operating Expenditures	7 7 7 0.00	
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii), and (b))►	0.00	6895.3
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	0.00
Committees Contributions to Enderal Candidates/Committees	0.00	
Federal Candidates/Committees and Other Political Committees	0.00	46500.00
Independent Expenditures (use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
Coordinated Party Expenditures		
(2 U.S.C. §441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
Loans Made	0.00	0.00
Refunds of Contributions To: (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))▶	0.00	0.00
Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C. §431(20))		
(a) Allocated Federal Election Activity		
(from Schedule H6) (i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Levin" Share (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely	0.00	0.00
With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))►	0.00	0.00
Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	0.00	53395.3
Total Federal Disbursements		
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) from Line 31)	0.00	53395.35
		7 7

FE6AN026

I

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

II. Net Contributions/Operating Ex- penditures				
. Total Contributions (other than loans) (from Line 11(d), page 3)	1189.41	28073.00		
. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00		
. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	1189.41	28073.00		
. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))►	0.00	6895.35		
. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00		
. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	6895.35		

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 6 OF

9

			Detailed Summary Page		X 11a		11b	11c		12		
_					13		14	15		16		17
	ny information copied from such Reports and s for commercial purposes, other than using the											
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)											
	The ASCAP Legislative Fund for	or The Art	S									
Δ	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Alan Bergman			Date o	of Rec	ceint						
^ .	Mailing Address 714 North Maple Drive				M - M		D			Y	V	
			10		06			014	T			
	City	State	Zip Code			sactio		: SA11AI				
	Beverly Hills		Amoun	nt of E	Each F	Receipt th	his P	'eriod				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.		36.11									
	Name of Employer	Occupation	1	_								
	Self	Songwriter										
	Receipt For:	-	Year-to-Date ▼									
	Primary General	, 1991 oguto		11.								
	Other (specify)		430.24									
в.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Marilyn Bergman				Date o	of Rec	ceipt					
	Mailing Address 714 North Maple Drive				10	/	06		2()14	Y	
	City	State	Zip Code			sactio						
	Beverly Hills	CA	90210	Transaction ID : SA11AI.35569 Amount of Each Receipt this Period								
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		3							85.45	
	Name of Employer	Occupation	1									
	ASCAP	President &	Chairman									
	Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 408.53									
— c.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Susan Boltersdorf				Date o	of Rec	ceipt					
	Mailing Address c/o ASCAP				M N	/	D I			Y	Y	
	1 Lincoln Plaza	State	Zip Code	_	10	- L.	15)14		
	New York	NY	10023					: SA11AI Receipt th				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.				,			735	.73			
	Name of Employer			Exempt	Acct	g Svcs	s Complia	ance	FEC			
	ASCAP	Occupation Dir Sp Proj										
	Receipt For:		Year-to-Date ▼		[MEMC		MI					
	Primary General					1						
	Other (specify)	L	182.71									
s	UBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			•			,			71.	56	

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 7 OF

9

TIEMIZED RECEIPTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
		y person for the purpose of soliciting contributions ittee to solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) The ASCAP Legislative Fund	for The Arts	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) A. Alf Clausen Mailing Address 18137 Marilla Street City Northridge FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	State Zip Code C 91325 C Occupation Occupation Composer/Conductor Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 4087.31	Date of Receipt
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Dan Foliart Mailing Address 2349 El Moreno Street City La Crescenta FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	State Zip Code C 91214 Occupation TV/Film Composer Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1267.16	Date of Receipt
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Philip Glass Mailing Address c/o Bernard Dikman 1841 Broadway - Rm 500 City New York FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Dunvagen Music Inc Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	State Zip Code NY 10023 C Occupation Composer Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 1125.49	Date of Receipt Date of Receipt 10 06 2014 Transaction ID : SA11AI.35565 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 63.36
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).		

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 8 OF

9

	ZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17
				rson for the purpose of soliciting contributions to solicit contributions from such committee.
	e OF COMMITTEE (In Full) e ASCAP Legislative Fund f	or The Art	S	
A. Arti	Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) hur Hamilton ng Address 200 N Swall Drive			Date of Receipt
City Beve	erly Hills	State CA	Zip Code 90211	10 06 2014 Transaction ID : SA11AI.35571 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	ID number of contributing ral political committee.	С		21.84
Self	e of Employer	Occupation Songwriter		_
	eipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 467.37	
B. Jer	Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) ry Herman			Date of Receipt
Mailin City	ng Address c/o Martin Geller CPA 800 3rd Ave - 19th Fl	State	Zip Code	10 06 2014 Transaction ID : SA11AI.35564
	York	NY	10022	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	ID number of contributing ral political committee.	С		75.44
Self	e of Employer	Occupation Composer/L		
Rece	eipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Aggregate	Year-to-Date ▼ 869.80	
	Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) nald Markowitz	1		Date of Receipt
	ng Address 5322 Leghorn Avenue	Ctoto	Zio Codo	10 06 2014
City She	rman Oaks	State CA	Zip Code 91401	Transaction ID : SA11AI.35583 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
	ID number of contributing ral political committee.	С		8.74
	e of Employer	Occupation Composer		_
Self Rece	eipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	_ <u> </u>	Year-to-Date ▼ 213.92	
SUBTO	DTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		····· •	106.02

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the

FOR LINE NUMBER:

(check only one)

PAGE 9 OF

9

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		for each category of the Detailed Summary Page		11a		1b	11c	12	
Any information copied from such Reports and or for commercial purposes, other than using t						se of			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) The ASCAP Legislative Fund									
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) John Leonard Morris Mailing Address 317 Millwood Road City Chappaqua FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Freelance Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	State NY C Occupation Composer Aggregate	Zip Code 10514 Year-to-Date ▼ 230.08			/ saction	06 n ID :	SA11AI. Receipt th	nis Period	Y 1 0.24
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) B. Stephen Sondheim Mailing Address 246 East 49th Street City New York FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	State NY C Occupation Composer Aggregate	Zip Code 10017 Year-to-Date ▼ 1469.56) / Land	06 1 ID :		nis Period	Y 1 7.05
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) C. Mailing Address City FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼	State C Occupation Aggregate	Zip Code Year-to-Date ▼		Amoun	1	D	Receipt th	is Period	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional).							7	167	.29

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only).....

.

768.51